
Current Affairs Study Plan
Faculty: Niyaz Sir

Chapter 
Name Date Time

Class-1 Saturday, August 9, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-2 Saturday, August 16, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-3 Saturday, August 23, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-4 Saturday, August 30, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-5 Saturday, September 6, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-6 Saturday, September 13, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-7 Saturday, September 20, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-8 Saturday, September 27, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-9 Saturday, October 4, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM
Class-10 Saturday, October 11, 2025 06:00 AM - 07:00 AM


